22 Mayis 1988 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 UCUZUMB)

2 RASTGELDI(2)
3 KIBARKIZ(6)

4 BORAY(5)

5 KARASIMSEK*(7)
6 MEHMURAT(4)
7 DIYAR(9)

8 ZEYNEP.7(1)

9 YARCAN(8)

Yas
4yaa

4yaa
4yak
4yaa
4ydk
4yda
4yak
4yak

5yka

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)2.500 ¢
1.)500 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ULUDAG.1 - TURFETUNNUR 17

TULGAD- CAHDE55
YOZGATLI1 - BEYDERES]
DOGANAY - ZEHRA 61
SANCAKTAR: - SAHDE 30
DOGANAY - ZEHRA.73
TULGAD- SEYYARE29
ULUDAG.1 - CAHDE40

TULYAR- SEYYARE 36

Siklet
58

58
56,5
58
56,5
58
56,5
56,5

60

2.)1.000 ¢
2)200 ¢

Jokey
MCILGIN

E.CANKILIG
YTALUK
AATCI
D.MUTLU
CKURT
MGOKGE
H.YUCE

SOKUMUS

kg,

Sahip
TOZGEN

H. U SANVER

N AKAY

M S EGEMEN
AAYTAR

N TEMELOGLU

M T BUYUKGULENG
H TOLON

N. AKUYUMCIYAN

1800 Gim

3500 &
3)100 &

Antrendrii

Derece

2.04.99

2.05.10

2.07.02

2.07.04

2.07.07

2.08.54

2.09.18

2.09.74

2.10.18

istanbul Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark

1.10

4)250 ¢
4)50 ¢

3

2

G Gk.

HP



